
Press Notice Inviting e -tender NO. 02/EE/NH-DIV/ PWD (NH)!KGT/2025-26 Dt. 19/04/2025 

The Executive Engineer, PWD(NH), NH Division, Kumarghat, Unakoti, Tripura invites on behalf 
of the 'Governor of Tripura' sealed EPC e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking I 
enterprise and eligible Contractors /Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with 
PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 15.00 Hrs. on 16.05.2025 for the following 
work: -

BID COST 
BID TIME FOR 

Sl. 
NAME OF THE WORK SECURITY COMPLETIO No. (Rs. In Cr.) 

(Rs. In Cr.) N 
DNieT/RFPNo:02/CE/PWD(NH)/NESID/20 24 (twenty-four) 

I 25-26. Rs. 41.193Cr Rs. 0.824 Cr months 

-The last date and time for documents downloading and bidding is on 16.05.2025 up to 
3:00PM. The bids (Technical Bid) will be opened on 16.05.2025 from 3:30PM onwards, if possible. 

For details please visit: https://tripuratenders.gov.in 

NB: - i) Publication for Local & National leading Newspapers published daily as per rules. 

r 

~\~\~ 
(Er. Debasis Das) 

Executive Engineer 
NH Division, PWD(NH) 

Kumarghat, Unakoti, Tripura 


